
Program Issues
Third Quarter 2023

WIMN-CD
July to September 2023

There follows a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WIMN CD Arecibo, P.R., along 
with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period July to September 2023

July to September 2023

PROGRAM/ 
SEGMENT

DAY TIME (EST) DURATION DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAM

Palabras que Sanan
(Words that will Heal 
You)

Paradise News

July – September
2023

Sunday 

Saturday

Sunday to 
Saturday

10:00AM – 12:00PM

10:00AM – 12:00PM

   8:00AM – 8:30AM
   5:30PM – 6:00PM

2:00 hrs

2.00 hrs

    0:30 hrs
    0:30 hrs

Public expression of community 
cultural and social issues with 
intervention thru religious aspect

Information related to island 
tourism and social issues.


